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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

IV Prova Regionale Esordienti AB
Concentramento Genova Levante - V. 25m

Risultati
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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME

17/01/2026

PUGNO Matteo
BIAGIOLI Riccardo
PACE Gabriele
SALVINI Giorgio
CARREA Marco
LASTRICO Lorenzo
RUBERTO Francesco Maria
RAIOLA Mattia
TRINCHESE Francesco
10 CUGNO Gioele

11 ANTONAZZO Tommaso
12 GAROFALO Gioele

13 MAZZUOLI Lorenzo

14 LO NIGRO Simone

15 GRASSO Francesco

16 PERINO Gabriele

16 PONGIGLIONE Francesco
18 RAVASCHIO Tommaso
19 EL BOUAZAOUI Aylan
20 FICHERA Gioele

21 CARPI Federico

22 RAGNI Claudio

23 NOCETI Agostino

24 PIBIRI Lorenzo

25 GUATTI Nicola

26 LEONE Francesco

27 TAMANI Alessandro

28 FERRARI Francesco
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NON CLASSIFICATI

PARODI Matteo

Falsa partenza
PALA Sebastiano

Virata irregolare (1'56.1)
SPATALONI Luca

Falsa partenza (2'01.3)

Pubblicata: 17/01/2026 ore 17:47

Genova, 17/01/26
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NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi

ITA Andrea Doria

ITA Andrea Doria

ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ITA Andrea Doria

ITA My Sportssd ar.l.

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ITA My Sport ssd ar.l.

ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona
ITA My Sport ssd ar.l.

ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA  Idea Sport ssd

ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA Andrea Doria

ITA  Sportiva Sturla asd

ITA  Idea Sport ssd

ITA  Sportiva Sturla asd

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ITA My Sportssdar.l.

ITA Andrea Doria

ITA My Sport ssd ar.l.

ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona
ITA My Sport ssd ar.l.

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

50m

54.8

58.3

52.0

53.1

57.5

57.0

58.0

57.0

58.7
101.0
1'00.8
1'00.5
101.2
1'02.9
1'02.3
102.7
103.8
1'04.0
103.3
103.6
107.3
107.5
107.7
107.3
107.5
1'13.4
1'13.9
1'16.8
1'17.1
122.5

101.3

1'03.0

ARRIVO Record

1'40.2
1'40.8
1'48.5
1'48.8
1'49.8
1'51.3
1'51.3
1'53.7
1'53.9
1'56.1
1'56.7
1'58.9
1'59.6
2'00.4
2'01.8
2'02.4
2'02.4
2'03.7
2'04.7
2'06.3
2'06.6
2'07.2
2'07.7
2'18.0
2'23.0
2'24.3
2'25.4
2'35.3
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